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Dimensions in MM

Dimensions in MM

These fuse ranges are available in a variety of pack sizes. They can be ordered loose (bulk) or on tape & reel.
Please contact sales for more information.

Prolec

Bel Fuse
Fast / Slow /Surge Withstand

2AG GLASS FUSES (USA)

2AG GLASS FUSES (USA) AXIAL LEAD

I.R.: 35A at 250VAC (125mA to 1A)

100A at 250VAC (1.25A to 3A)

400A at 125VAC (3.5A to 7A)
Voltage: 250VAC (125mA to 3A),

125VAC (3.5A to 7A)
Pack Size (bag): 10, 100, 1500
Holders: Contact sales for further information.
Notes: Also available in pigtail version (loose, tape

and reel format). Imperial dimensions: 0.59” x 0.2"

Fast Acting
Sample P/N:
SWE-515005PGT  for a 5A fuse.
Ratings (22): 100mA to 7A
I.R.: 100A at 350VAC

150A at 140VDC
Voltage: 350VAC, 140VDC
Options: Insulation sleeve

Slow Acting
Sample P/N:
SWE-515DA003PGT  for a 3A fuse.
Ratings (24): 100mA to 7A
I.R.: 100A at 350VAC

10kA at 125VAC

150A at 140VDC
Voltage: 350VAC, 140VDC
Options: Insulation sleeve

Lightning Surge Withstand
Sample P/N:
SWE-MJSDA002PGT  for a 2A fuse.
Ratings (24): 100mA to 7A
I.R.: 200A at 250VAC

10kA at 125VAC

250VACVoltage:
Options: Insulation sleeve

I.R.: 35A at 250VAC (100mA to 1A)

100A at 250VAC (1.5A to 3.5A)

200A at 250VAC (4A to 5A)

Please contact sales for (5A to 7A)
Voltage: 250VAC (100mA to 5A),

125VAC (6A to 7A)
Pack Size (bag): 10, 100, 1500
Holders: Contact sales for further information.
Notes: Also available in pigtail version (loose, tape

and reel format). Imperial dimensions: 0.59” x 0.2"
Approvals Available:

Approvals Available:
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Fast Acting
Part Number
SWE-515.100
SWE-515.125
SWE-515.250
--
SWE-515.375
SWE-515.500
--
SWE-515.750
SWE-515001
–
–
–
SWE-515002
SWE-51502.5
SWE-515003
SWE-51503.5
SWE-515004
SWE-515005
SWE-515006
SWE-515007

Ampere
Rating
100mA
125mA
250mA
350mA
375mA
500mA
600mA
750mA
1A
1.25A
1.5A
1.6A
2A
2.5A
3A
3.5A
4A
5A
6A
7A

Ampere
Rating
125mA
250mA
350mA
375mA
500mA
600mA
750mA
1A
1.25A
1.5A
1.6A
2A
2.25A
2.5A
3A
3.5A
4A
5A
6A
7A

Slow Acting
Part Number
SWE-515DA.125
SWE-515DA.250
SWE-515DA.350
SWE-515DA.375
SWE-515DA.500
SWE-515DA.600
SWE-515DA.750
SWE-515DA001
SWE-515DA1.25
SWE-515DA01.5
SWE-515DA01.6
SWE-515DA002
SWE-515DA2.25
SWE-515DA02.5
SWE-515DA003
SWE-515DA03.5
SWE-515DA004
SWE-515DA005
SWE-515DA006
SWE-515DA007

OEM

Optional
Optional
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Phone:  +61 3 9521 6133
Fax:  +61 3 9521 6177

Email: sales@swe check.com.au-
Web: www.swe check.com.au-


