2AG GLASS FUSES (USA)

Prolec

Fast Acting	Ampere
Part Number	Rating
SWE-515.100	I00mA
SWE-515.125	I25mA
SWE-515.250	250mA
	350mA
SWE-515.375	375mA
SWE-515.500	500mA
	600mA
SWE-515.750	750mA
SWE-515001	IA
_	1.25A
_	1.5A
_	1.6A
_ SWE-515002	1.6A 2A
_	
- SWE-515002	2A
- SWE-515002 SWE-51502.5	2A 2.5A
- SWE-515002 SWE-51502.5 SWE-515003	2A 2.5A 3A
- SWE-515002 SWE-51502.5 SWE-515003 SWE-51503.5	2A 2.5A 3A 3.5A
SWE-515002 SWE-51502.5 SWE-515003 SWE-51503.5 SWE-515004	2A 2.5A 3A 3.5A 4A
SWE-515002 SWE-515002.5 SWE-515003 SWE-51503.5 SWE-515004 SWE-515005	2A 2.5A 3A 3.5A 4A 5A



 $Dimensions \ in \ MM$

Slow Acting Part Number	Ampere Rating
SWE-515DA.125	I25mA
SWE-515DA.250	250mA
SWE-515DA.350	350mA
SWE-515DA.375	375mA
SWE-515DA.500	500mA
SWE-515DA.600	600mA
SWE-515DA.750	750mA
SWE-515DA001	IA
SWE-515DA1.25	1.25A
SWE-515DA01.5	1.5A
SWE-515DA01.6	I.6A
SWE-515DA002	2A
SWE-515DA2.25	2.25A
SWE-515DA02.5	2.5A
SWE-515DA003	3A
SWE-515DA03.5	3.5A
SWE-515DA004	4A
SWE-515DA005	5A
SWE-515DA006	6A
SWE-515DA007	7A

I.R.: 35A at 250VAC (100mA to 1A) 100A at 250VAC (1.5A to 3.5A) 200A at 250VAC (4A to 5A) Please contact sales for (5A to 7A)

Voltage: 250VAC (100mA to 5A), 125VAC (6A to 7A) Pack Size (bag): 10, 100, 1500

Holders: Contact sales for further information. Notes: Also available in pigtail version (loose, tape and reel format). Imperial dimensions: $0.59\mbox{''}\ x\ 0.2\mbox{''}$

Approvals Available: ((RoHS Optional

I.R.: 35A at 250VAC (125mA to 1A) 100A at 250VAC (1.25A to 3A) 400A at 125VAC (3.5A to 7A)

Voltage: 250VAC (125mA to 3A), 125VAC (3.5A to 7A) Pack Size (bag): 10, 100, 1500 Holders: Contact sales for further information. Notes: Also available in pigtail version (loose, tape

and reel format). Imperial dimensions: 0.59" x 0.2"

Approvals Available: (() () RoHS Optional







2AG GLASS FUSES (USA) AXIAL LEAD

Bel Fuse Fast / Slow /Surge Withstand



Fast Acting

Sample P/N: SWE-515005PGT for a 5A fuse. Ratings (22): 100mA to 7A I.R.: 100A at 350VAC

150A at 140VDC Voltage: 350VAC, 140VDC Options: Insulation sleeve

Slow Acting

Sample P/N: SWE-515DA003PGT for a 3A fuse. Ratings (24): 100mA to 7A I.R.: 100A at 350VAC

10kA at 125VAC 150A at 140VDC **Voltage:** 350VAC, 140VDC Options: Insulation sleeve

Lightning Surge Withstand

Sample P/N: SWE-MJSDA002PGT for a 2A fuse.

Ratings (24): 100mA to 7A I.R.: 200A at 250VAC 10kA at 125VAC Voltage: 250VAC Options: Insulation sleeve

These fuse ranges are available in a variety of pack sizes. They can be ordered loose (bulk) or on tape & reel. Please contact sales for more information.





Email: sales@swe-check.com.au Web: www.swe-check.com.au Phone: +61 3 9521 6133 Fax: +61 3 9521 6177